
 

 

 

 

Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/56533 Date: April 28, 2023 

Circular Ref. No: 0537/2023  

 

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Virinchi Limited (New Listing) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from May 03, 2023 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

This circular shall be effective from May 03, 2023. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

   

Symbol VIRINCHI   

Name of the Company Virinchi Limited    

Series EQ 

ISIN INE539B01017 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 83638968 

Distinctive number range 1 to 83638968 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Virinchi Limited (Symbol: VIRINCHI) shall be traded in the Normal 

Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.    

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Virinchi Limited 

8-2-672 / 5 & 6, 4th Floor,  

IIyas Mohammed Khan Estate,  

Road No.1, Banjara Hills,  

Hyderabad, Telangana 500034. 

Tel No. 040-4819999  

Fax: 040-2780361 

Email id: tagore@virinchi.com, investors@virinchi.com 

Web Site: www.virinchi.com 

 

Company Secretary:   

Mr. Ravindranath Tagore  

Email id: tagore@virinchi.com 

Web Site: www.virinchi.com  

 

Address of Registrar:  

Aarthi Consultants Pvt. Ltd  

1-2-285, Domalguda, Hyderabad,  

Telangana 500029 

Tel No. 040- 27638111, 4445 

Fax: 040- 27632184 

Email id: info@aarthiconsultants.com  

Web Site: www.aarthiconsultants.com  
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Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure – I 

Virinchi Limited 

 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

32720734 1 32720734 Free 

1500000 32720735 34220734 29-Jan-2024 

400000 34220735 34620734 06-Mar-2024 

189500 34620735 34810234 Free 

1083333 34810235 35893567 06-Apr-2024 

850000 35893568 36743567 Free 

250000 36743568 36993567 29-Apr-2024 

350000 36993568 37343567 30-May-2024 

916667 37343568 38260234 20-Jun-2024 

8154780 38260235 46415014 Free 

1500000 46415015 47915014 29-Jan-2024 

400000 47915015 48315014 06-Mar-2024 

1083333 48315015 49398347 06-Apr-2024 

250000 49398348 49648347 29-Apr-2024 

350000 49648348 49998347 30-May-2024 

916667 49998348 50915014 20-Jun-2024 

13668350 50915015 64583364 29-Sep-2024 

14877104 64583365 79460468 Free 

4178500 79460469 83638968 Free 

83638968 Total 

 

 

 


